
SAFE FIX SYSTEM

MACHINE GUARDING

88754291 ver. 002 PROTECTING PEOPLE, PROPERTY, AND PROCESSES.  |  troax.com

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
– JUST FOLLOW ME

1/5

INTERACTIVE
ASSEMBLY

INSTRUCTION

3D



Ø10 17 mm 13mm

www.troax.com

A
rt

 n
o

: 8
87

54
29

1 
ve

r. 
00

2

2/5

Safe Fix System

Kit Corner Bracket Threaded 36700097

x2 x4
M8x28

Expander 89050090

M10x80

Safe Fix Bracket  26504108 Kit Safe fix Junction 36702000

M6x33,5 M6

Kit Safe fix Junction for PC 36702020

M6x33,5 M6

PC

Steel

Safe Fix Bracket  26504108

Mesh
+

+



Max 30 Nm

Ø10

www.troax.com

A
rt no

: 88754291 ver. 002 

3/5

12
00

5600

12
00

17 mm

1

Expander

SMF Bolt x4

2 3 4

M8x28

6-7
Nm

13mm

5



www.troax.com

A
rt

 n
o

: 8
87

54
29

1 
ve

r. 
00

2

 4/5

M8x28

Safe Fix Bracket

Kit Safe fix 
Junction

M6x33,5

M6

Kit Corner Bracket 
Threaded

6

13mm

13mm

7

8



17 mm

M8x28

9

10

13mm

Kit Corner       
Bracket Threaded

www.troax.com

A
rt no

: 88754291 ver. 002 

5/5


